




HTF262840
HGR682491
HRU359902
BTZ428492
BTX832527
HZN140416
APV249576
ASP857410
EKA864777
HOA110053
HOZ844736
IRF222734
IPT678672
GZQ949369
IVM790605
IBG271737
GED086575
HDT356125
ENY779147
GJR303856
ASJ696617
HIG280511
CZE727285
IXV828473
BSX909271
GGV849476
FDU677494
HAI947597
IXW818727
AZZ108134
HXP813684
GYN457421
IRI659553
HWL402018
HQN918175
IOU112681
IAZ670863
IPQ721164
HIG986494
AGP029255
GRV511394
EBE637130
HME632070
COM350151
IGJ773210
IAG346993
GXO432973
BSG374576
GFZ401360
DHG030472
ICQ458480
IKV072961
GPY425168
BXC248497
IXV162037
GCE792594
FWY801706
HSH081093
HRZ912334
EWF546637
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GVP852536
IQV537059
HVE267144
ISV720704
GFR095567
HWM785503
HBC912903
HFG670868
FIH142468
AHU801178
GCK281904
JBC550047
IUA803422
HLO850000
HQL878727
EMN748629
HGD392595
HQL609238
FQI241009
HNJ705389
GGX177019
GVU230229
IXD520628
IGS598516
IXZ446153
HPT653001
ITJ610617
FJJ385513
GME688261
HRW856238
BYH172933
AXO623768
DFE251367
DMO093241
GKR674810
IIV502187
BRI226694
IZC176237
IBS791499
HDA037104
IOZ406784
CJZ225360
IHE356623
HPN433999
GRV162312
HBE518451
HRH613037
GRW144305
HRG196524
HTQ452663
GRU221255
ICE406367
IIU710679
BFU064834
GCW343690
HJB905886
HDO019487
DCG983142
CGD289485
HQK377845
HOJ624266
AXV866997
EPD229052
IAF340405
HIA180231
IQJ043394
EME251065
HJC106752
IQB804284
FPF663969
FPX426547
IXK836900
ICZ293715
IYY806151
HHP214892
GYE621380
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GHW661948
IEM837746
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IED013096
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IXU058849
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HGM973718
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HVV844387
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Aisha  Mansoor
Anis Ahmed Shaikh
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Khalil Ibrahim Al Eissa
Lakshmi Bichu
Farana Ajim Hasanfatta
Mathew Kuruvilla
Layla Islam Saleh
Mohan Rajendran
Rashida Parveen Rehman
Farida Osama Al Babbili

ITI696686
FCX899303
IMN263769
JAU813386
HNI401876
HRH021517
FLP999760
IPA199132
IXC054544
HUL677623
IWG233790
IYO015796
EVI830768
GZK097558
JAP223710
GBV278157
CAH709805
GYG761095
HQG750543
FGW487479
HRV489487
IBH706188
GAD013099
IGY435955
AIC198248
CEE578111
HNQ816572
AKP618632
COQ264030
HVU221630
APD228156
GNK674251
FZE122155
AYI103707
HUF658670
IUC683811
CJD546013
DMC164338
IKU483578
IWM125740
ASE504338
AAB807527
HPA152291
HZT660555
FFM159647
HOE630236
HVP845631
ICB554024
GVV126898
HMB716817
IIL094844
AQU908064
IXQ415180
GXG960424
IUA840169
GCI514921
GQA592270
IIT141183
HKM818770
GTB977061
IWO728897
HOZ258117
HDG786725
GZR151937
HPM503126
FCY333583
HWN149737
HII573063
GFY820496
IRD787374
HHQ715311
IOQ827585
HME426329
HPF697528
GNX890513
IZB080329
HGS348914
HVS310914
GTV076886
HGA658809
IAG924507
HNO579181
HOJ298629
IXW491378
HHM245597
IBW245681
HNO644195
GZW656336
HRF736082
HVW544797
IWY695847
IAD458548

Name Winning bondNationality

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
Greece
Iran
Pakistan
India
Iran
India
Romania
Jordan
Egypt
Pakistan
United Kingdom
Canada
India
United Kingdom
Canada
Philippines
Iraq
India
India
Philippines
Jordan
India
Syria
Philippines
Syria
India
Syria
United Kingdom
Jordan
India
Egypt
Pakistan
India
India
Yemen
Egypt
Egypt
Syria
Iran
Syria
United States
India
Lebanon
Syria
Jordan
Syria
Syria
Syria
Sudan
India
India
India
Oman
Pakistan
Jordan
India
India
Pakistan
Lebanon
United Kingdom
Jordan
India
Yemen
India
Palestine
Pakistan
India
France

Iraq
Philippines
Palestine
Jordan
Lebanon
Sri Lanka
Not Available
Jordan
Palestine
United States
India
United Kingdom
India
Yemen
Kenya
Palestine
United States
India
India
India
Egypt
Syria
Philippines
India
India
Bahrain
Comoros
Lebanon
India
Egypt
Sudan
Poland
Egypt
Palestine
Egypt
Philippines
India
Palestine
Bangladesh
China
Canada
Pakistan
India
India
United States
India
Pakistan
Pakistan
India
India
Pakistan
India
India
Eritrea
India
Germany
India
Lebanon
India
India
Jordan
India
India
Syria
Syria
Egypt
Lebanon
Syria
Syria
India
India
Egypt
Pakistan
India
Pakistan
Lebanon
India
Pakistan
India
Jordan
Kenya
Sri Lanka
India
India
Syria
India
India
India
Egypt
India
Pakistan
Syria


